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Plumas County Behavioral Health Commission 

2021 Membership Roster 

 

Commission 

 
Pursuant to W&I §5604 the Commission shall include:  50% Family members and Consumers, and 50% Board 

of Supervisors and Community members. 

 
Kevin Goss, Chair 

Supervisor, District Two 

Board of Supervisors (2023) 

kevingoss@countyofplumas.com 

VACANT – Un-designated 

Valerie Sheldon – Vice Chair 

Consumer (2022) 

valeriesheldon04@gmail.com  

 

VACANT - Secretary/Treasurer 

 

 

Vicki Chestnut – Commission Member 

Community Member (2021) 

specialtycareprovider@gmail.com 

 

Lisa Tobe – Commission Member 

Family Member (2023) 

lisatobe.consulting@gmail.com  

 

VACANT – Un-designated  

VACANT – Un-designated  
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Staff 

 
Jacque Martinez-Blanton 

Community Care Coordinator 

530-283-6370 

jblanton@pcbh.services  

Cindy Leland, Office Supervisor 

Plumas County Behavioral Health 

530-283-6307, ext. 1014 

cleland@pcbh.services  

Shelley Evans, Administrative Services Officer 

Plumas County Behavioral Health 

530-283-6307, ext. 1038 

sevans@pcbh.services  

 

IT Department – Can publish Agenda/Minutes on 

Commission website: 

Sam Schopplein 

sschopplein@pcbh.services  

Melodie Bennett 

melodiebennet@countyofplumas.com  

Jessica McGill 

Quality Assurance and Compliance Manager 

Plumas County Behavioral Health 

530-283-6307, ext. 1012 

jmcgill@pcbh.services 

Elizabeth Brunton, MHSA Coordinator 

Plumas County Behavioral Health 

530-283-6307, ext. 1201 

ebrunton@pcbh.services  

 

Tony Hobson, Ph.D., Director 

Plumas County Behavioral Health  

530-283-6307 ext. 1007 

thobson@pcbh.services 

 

Elizabeth McAllister 

Patient’s Rights Advocate 

530-616-1638 

pcbhpatientsrights@gmail.com  

 

John Posch, BH Commission Notetaker 

zoopamdirac@yahoo.com 
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